PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (BS-12) IN THE

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/11201863

2/11201419

3/11201076

4/11202543

5/11200985

6/11202982

7/11200045

8/11200168

9/11204819

10/11204169

11/11205064

12/11202981

13/11202669

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HANIF

NAEEM IQBAL
GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MALIK SONHARA

SHAN HYDER
MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ZUBAIR ANJUM
ANJUM IQBAL

SHAN SAMUEL
SAMUEL INAYAT

QAISER ABBAS
HAQ NAWAZ

AMIR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HAYAT

TAHSIN TAHIR GILLANI
SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN

SHAHZEB KHALID
KHALID MEHMOOD

TANZEELA IRAM
MUHAMMAD LATIF

DOMICILE

MULTAN

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

HAFIZABAD

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHANG

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHELUM

MULTAN
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From Pre-Page

16 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-12) in the
Punjab Police Department.

Note:- Three (03) (including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and
02 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC

DATED: 18-10-2018
CASE NO. 134-RG-2018

Page 2 of 2



