

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (BS-12) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.** 

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/11201863	MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ MUHAMMAD HANIF	MULTAN
2/11201419	NAEEM IQBAL GHULAM RASOOL	SARGODHA
3/11201076	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MALIK SONHARA	D.G. KHAN
4/11202543	SHAN HYDER MUHAMMAD AZAM	HAFIZABAD
5/11200985	MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SAHIWAL
6/11202982	ZUBAIR ANJUM ANJUM IQBAL	LAHORE
7/11200045	SHAN SAMUEL SAMUEL INAYAT	LAHORE
8/11200168	QAISER ABBAS HAQ NAWAZ	JHANG
9/11204819	AMIR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL	FAISALABAD
10/11204169	GHULAM ABBAS MUHAMMAD HAYAT	LAHORE
11/11205064	TAHSIN TAHIR GILLANI SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN	LAHORE
12/11202981	SHAHZEB KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD	JHELUM
13/11202669	TANZEELA IRAM MUHAMMAD LATIF	MULTAN

## **From Pre-Page**

## 16 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-12) in the Punjab Police Department.

Note:-

Three (03) (including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and 02 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 18-10-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 134-RG-2018